IS AMBER

THIS

Our name comes from the ancient Amber
Road, a trade route connecting the Baltic and
Mediterranean Seas. It carried more than just
goods; it exchanged ideas, cultures, flavours
and stories.

That's exactly what we aim to do at Amber.
Our food, design, and philosophy are shaped
by travel and tradition of sharing; from our
Eastern Mediterranean roots, to our London
spirit.

Amber is a place where stories, flavours, and
friendships are exchanged every day.
Whoever you are, wherever you're from, you'll
always be welcomed with a seat in Amber,
something to share, and a warm, generous
spirit.



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



HOUSE COCKTAILS

Butterfly
Bluepea infused Beefeater gin, Yuzu,
Raki, Levander syrup

Peruvian Petal
El Gobernador Pisco, rose syrup,
aquafaba, lemon

Pear & Thyme
Beefeater gin, pear, lemon, thyme syrup,

tonic water

Mango Picante
Tequila, Cointreau, mango, agave, chilli,
tabasco, corriander

Eros
Havana 3 rum, cointreau,. amaro
montenegro, strawberry, lime

Ultimate Sour
Disaronno, Woodford reserve, lemon,
cherry syrup

Amber Road
Builet bourbon, Velvet falernum, angostura
bitters

NarGarita
Pomegranates, lime, Tequila blanco
cinnamon syrup

*Classic cocktails avaliable on request

13,5

11

12

12,5

13

13,5

13



NEGRONIS

HOUSE SPRITZ

Mezcal Negroni
Mezcal, Campari, Martini Rosso

Unicum Negroni
Unicum, Antica Formula, Beefeater

Classic Negroni
Beefeater, Campari, Martini Rosso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, soda

Frozen Mango Aperol
Aperol, Mango, Prosecco

Zwack Spritz
Unicum, lime, soda

13,5

13

13

12

13,5

12



BEERS

GIN & TONIC

Efes S00ml
Lager,Turkey

Work IPA 330ml
India Pale Ale, Forest Road Brewery, Hackney

Posh Lager 330m|
Lager, Forest Road Brewery, Hackney

Ride Pale Ale 330ml
Pale Ale, Forest Road Brewery, Hackney

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0,0% 330 ml
0,0% Alcohol

Sipsmith
Lime & Indian tonic

Gin Mare
Thyme & Indian tonic

Hendricks
Cucumber & Slimline tonic

Roku Gin
Orange & Slimline tonic

Beefeater
Lemon & Indian tonic

49

11

12,5

12,5

13

11



WINE LIST



Medium W H I T E

Light

Full

Grenache Blanc La Loupe
Dry, medium bodied - young and fresh. Peach & green aged
with dry mineral finish.

Viognier, Spain 2023
Pale gold in colour, highly aromatic with perfumed,floral
aromas on the nose. White blossom, magnolia and peach.

Sauvignon Blanc, France 2023
Soft, round, medium to full bodied, white peach. Stone fruit
and floral aromas and a creamy texture.

Gran Cerdo, Spain 2022
Soft orchard fruit on the palate with lovely texture and a dry
refreshing finish.

Gavi ORO, Italy 2022
Pure straw-yellow in colour, on the nose this wine offers
complex floral and fruit notes.

Frentano, italy 2023

Clean and light. The palate is fresh of ripe apple, yellow
melon and hints of wild herbs, fennel. Dry, well-balanced with
soft vibrant acidity.

Sel et Sable, France 2023

Very fresh and floral nose. The palate is dry and refreshing
with notes of citrus, some tropical fruits and a distinctive
mineral edge.

Burja Bela Vipava, Slovenia 2022

Delicately perfumed nose of white flowers andgreen apple
with grapefruit, lemon apple and floral notes on the palate
and a racy, saline edge.

Fiano di Avellino, Italy 2022

Scents of tropical fruits with hints of cream and a puff of
delicate smoke. Vibrant and fresh with notes of honeydew
melon and citrus fruits.

Chateau Musar White, Lebanon 2018
Nutty, sherry-like flavour from the oxidative ageing, yet
retains great freshness and lift with a buttery finish.

125ml  175ml

6,5

85

75

85

7,9

85

85

15

10,5

n

1

15

75¢l
35

51

45

47

60

43

51

79

76

110



RED

Medium

Light

Full

Tuffeau Merlot, France
A dark red color with spicy notes and vanilla hints,
something to smack down with the chicken and vegetables.

Grenache Noir La Loupe, 2022

fruit-driven red made from Grenache, grown in the
Mediterranean vineyards of the Languedoc.The nose is
peppery with herbal scents and juicy ripe fruit flavours,
together with a smooth texture, fruit forward mouthfilling
finish.

Nero D'avola, Italy 2022
Arrich, ruby red in colour with violet reflections and a
pronounced nose of dark cherries and bramble fruit

Judith Beck ink, Austria 2022

Dark ruby in colour, and quite opaque. Balanced dark
juicy fruit flavours combined with spicy notes creates a
characterized wine.

Pinot Noir, France 2023
Moderately dark ruby-red with red fruit aromas, cinnamon,
seasoned resinous oak and herbal on the nose.

Mesdi Nebbiolo, Italy

Fairly light for a Nebbiolo, with sweet cherry and tobacco on
the nose, then the palate has nice grip but still some lively
freshness and a peppery finish.

Musar Hochar, Lebanon 2019

Red and black fruits with hints of wood polish, cedar and just
the merest hint of blackcurrant. The tannins are not quite as
flerce as the Grand Vin, so enjoyable right from the off.

Barbera D'asti Superiore 2022
A brilliant fresh and full bodied wine which exhibits round
sweet fruit flavours and extraordinary length

125ml  175ml

6,5 85
7 9

7.5 10
85 1

75¢l
35

39

43

54

49

60

79

50



SPARKLING ROSE

SWEET

125ml  175ml 75c¢l

Volubilia Rose, Morocco 2023 8
Fresh and crisp peachy aromas with a subtle touch of
florality and minerality on the palate.

Bardolino, Italy 2023
A light-medium bodied wine with flavours and aromas of
peach and blossom with a crisp, dry finish.

Prosecco Maxim, Italy 8
Pale and delicate sparkling wine has fine bubbles and fresh
aromas of green fruits, elderflower and honeysuckle.

Champagne Vauban Frere, France
A fruity nose with a fresh, light, lively and balanced palate,
with a long lasting flavour.

Mas de Dumas Gassa Rose Frizzant
Dry crisp lively rose with red berriesand summer fruit all
wrapped in a soft elegant finish.

50ml
Madeira Full rich doce, Portugal 6
A dark, luscious and fragrant sweet wine. Full body flavours
make it perfect match for rich dessert, choccolate or coffee..
Chateau Jany Sauternes, France 8
Soft palete, round and fruity elements. On the nose, the wine
has notes of grapefruit and lemon but also dried fruits mainly
apricot and mango.
Taylors late bottle vintage 2018, Portugal 7

Rich, robust and fruity port aged for six years in wood.
Elegant notes of coffee, cherry, cocoa and nutmeg.The palete
is deep and rich in blackcurrant flavours.

1

47

53

60

82

82



SPIRITS



DIGESTIFS

WHISKEYS

Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico
Baileys

Sambuca Antica
Raki

Grappa
Limoncello
Unicum

Martel VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Zacapa 23y

Laphroaig 10y
Talisker 10y
Glenmorangie 10y
Balvenie 12y

O O N N N N o oo N

—
N N

12
"
10
12



SOFT BEVERAGES



SOFT DRINKS

MOCKTAILS

All our lemonades are home-made

Passion Fruit Lemonade
Elderflower Lemonade

Classic Lemonade

Regular / Diet / Zero Coca Cola
Tonic / Soda Water

Ginger Beer

Sparkling / Still Water

The Cure
Pear, bergamotto, cinnamon syrup,
ginger beer

Giza
Hibiscus, rose syrup, lemon,
aquafaba

Amber sour
Ceylon infusion, Raspberry, lemon,

aquafaba

Breeze Coast
Strawberry, lime, rose syrup, soda

4,5

4,5

4,5

39

3,5

3,5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5



FRESH JUICE

SMOOTHIES

All Juices are freshly squeezed each day
Fresh Apple

Fresh Carrot

Cold Pressed Orange juice

Mixed Juice
Apple / Carrot / Orange / Ginger

Fresh Ginger shot

Fresh Sunrise shot
Apple, Carrot, Ginger

Green light
Cucumber, spinach, spirulina, banana

Yellow Submarine
Banana, turmeric, cinnamon, ginger,
oat milk, honey

Purple Rain

Acai, Blueberry, banana, oat milk, honey,

lemon juice

Nutty Nomad
Homemade peanut butter, pekmez,
banana, oat milk, cocoa

Additinoal Protein Shot

1,5

*Smoothies and Fresh Juices are only available until 04:00 pm.



HOT BEVERAGES



COFFEE

TEA

Espresso 3,2

Turkish Coffee 3,8
Americano 3,7
Macchiato 3,5
Cortado 3,5
Moccha 4,5
Hot Chocolate 4,3
Flat White 4
Latte 4
Cappuccino 4,
Turmeric Latte 4
Chai Latte 4]
Matcha Latte 4,2
Switch to Oat Milk 50p
English Breakfast - Kandula Tea 3,55
Earl grey - Kandula Tea 3,55
Chamomile Rose - Kandula Tea 3,55
Red Berries - Kandula Tea 3,55
Fresh Mint 3,55

Fresh Lemon & Ginger 3,55



