THIS IS AMBER

Our name comes from the ancient Amber Road, a trade route connecting the Baltic and Mediterranean Seas. It carried more than just goods; it exchanged ideas, cultures, flavours and stories.

That's exactly what we aim to do at Amber. Our food, design, and philosophy are shaped by travel and tradition of sharing; from our Eastern Mediterranean roots, to our London spirit.

Amber is a place where stories, flavours, and friendships are exchanged every day. Whoever you are, wherever you're from, you'll always be welcomed with a seat in Amber, something to share, and a warm, generous spirit.



SIL	Butterfly Bluepea infused Beefeater gin, Yuzu, Raki, Levander syrup	13,5
0 C K T A I L	Peruvian Petal El Gobernador Pisco, rose syrup, aquafaba, lemon	11
S E C 0	Pear & Thyme Beefeater gin, pear, lemon, thyme syrup, tonic water	12
H 0 U	Mango Picante Tequila, Cointreau, mango, agave, chilli, tabasco, corriander	12,5
	Eros Havana 3 rum, cointreau,. amaro montenegro, strawberry, lime	13
	Ultimate Sour Disaronno, Woodford reserve, lemon, cherry syrup	13,5
	Amber Road Builet bourbon, Velvet falernum, angostura bitters	13
	NarGarita Pomegranates, lime, Tequila blanco cinnamon syrup	11,5

* Classic cocktails avaliable on request

S N	Mezcal Negroni Mezcal, Campari, Martini Rosso	13,5
R 0	Unicum Negroni Unicum, Antica Formula, Beefeater	13
N E G	Classic Negroni Beefeater, Campari, Martini Rosso	13

I T 2	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda	12
S P R	Frozen Mango Aperol Aperol, Mango, Prosecco	13,5
0 U S E	Zwack Spritz Unicum, lime, soda	12
Ŧ		

S S	Efes 500ml Lager,Turkey	7
B E E	Work IPA 330ml India Pale Ale, Forest Road Brewery, Hackney	6
	Posh Lager 330ml Lager, Forest Road Brewery, Hackney	6
	Ride Pale Ale 330ml Pale Ale, Forest Road Brewery, Hackney	6
	Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0,0% 330 ml 0,0% Alcohol	4,9
) 	Sipsmith Lime & Indian tonic	11
_ _ _	Gin Mare Thyme & Indian tonic	12,5
ಯ 2	Hendricks Cucumber & Slimline tonic	12,5
9	Roku Gin Orange & Slimline tonic	13
	Beefeater Lemon & Indian tonic	11

WINE LIST

		125ml	175ml	75cl
	Grenache Blanc La Loupe Dry, medium bodied - young and fresh. Peach & green aged with dry mineral finish.	6,5	8,5	35
≖	Viognier, Spain 2023 Pale gold in colour, highly aromatic with perfumed, floral aromas on the nose. White blossom, magnolia and peach.	8,5	11,5	51
	Sauvignon Blanc, France 2023 Soft, round, medium to full bodied, white peach. Stone fruit and floral aromas and a creamy texture.	7,5	10,5	45
	Gran Cerdo, Spain 2022 Soft orchard fruit on the palate with lovely texture and a dry refreshing finish.	8,5	11	47
Medium	Gavi ORO, Italy 2022 Pure straw-yellow in colour, on the nose this wine offers complex floral and fruit notes.			60
	Frentano, italy 2023 Clean and light. The palate is fresh of ripe apple, yellow melon and hints of wild herbs, fennel. Dry, well-balanced with soft vibrant acidity.	7,5	11	43
Light	Sel et Sable, France 2023 Very fresh and floral nose. The palate is dry and refreshing with notes of citrus, some tropical fruits and a distinctive mineral edge.	8,5	11,5	51
	Burja Bela Vipava, Slovenia 2022 Delicately perfumed nose of white flowers andgreen apple with grapefruit, lemon apple and floral notes on the palate and a racy, saline edge.			79
	Fiano di Avellino, Italy 2022 Scents of tropical fruits with hints of cream and a puff of delicate smoke. Vibrant and fresh with notes of honeydew melon and citrus fruits.			76
Full	Chateau Musar White, Lebanon 2018 Nutty, sherry-like flavour from the oxidative ageing, yet retains great freshness and lift with a buttery finish.			110

		125ml	175ml	75cl
R E D	Tuffeau Merlot, France A dark red color with spicy notes and vanilla hints, something to smack down with the chicken and vegetables.	6,5	8,5	35
	Grenache Noir La Loupe, 2022 fruit-driven red made from Grenache, grown in the Mediterranean vineyards of the Languedoc. The nose is peppery with herbal scents and juicy ripe fruit flavours, together with a smooth texture, fruit forward mouthfilling finish.	7	9	39
	Nero D'avola, Italy 2022 A rich, ruby red in colour with violet reflections and a pronounced nose of dark cherries and bramble fruit	7,5	10	43
Medium	Judith Beck ink, Austria 2022 Dark ruby in colour, and quite opaque. Balanced dark juicy fruit flavours combined with spicy notes creates a characterized wine.			54
Light	Pinot Noir, France 2023 Moderately dark ruby-red with red fruit aromas, cinnamon, seasoned resinous oak and herbal on the nose.	8,5	11	49
	Mesdi Nebbiolo, Italy Fairly light for a Nebbiolo, with sweet cherry and tobacco on the nose, then the palate has nice grip but still some lively freshness and a peppery finish.			60
	Musar Hochar, Lebanon 2019 Red and black fruits with hints of wood polish, cedar and just the merest hint of blackcurrant. The tannins are not quite as fierce as the Grand Vin, so enjoyable right from the off.			79
Full	Barbera D'asti Superiore 2022 A brilliant fresh and full bodied wine which exhibits round sweet fruit flavours and extraordinary length			50

peach and blossom with a crisp, dry finish.	
Prosecco Maxim, Italy Pale and delicate sparkling wine has fine bubbles and fresh aromas of green fruits, elderflower and honeysuckle. Champagne Vauban Frere, France A fruity nose with a fresh, light, lively and balanced palate, with a long lasting flavour. Mas de Dumas Gassa Rose Frizzant Dry crisp lively rose with red berriesand summer fruit all wrapped in a soft elegant finish.	60 82 82
Madeira full rich doce, Portugal A dark, luscious and fragrant sweet wine. Full body flavours make it perfect match for rich dessert, choccolate or coffee Chateau Jany Sauternes, France Soft palete, round and fruity elements. On the nose, the wine has notes of grapefruit and lemon but also dried fruits mainly apricot and mango. Taylors late bottle vintage 2018, Portugal Rich, robust and fruity port aged for six years in wood.	

SPIRITS

M W

S	Amaretto Disaronno	7
_	Frangelico	6
—	Baileys	6
М S	Sambuca Antica	7
9	Raki	7
_	Grappa	7
_	Limoncello	7
	Unicum	9
	Martel VS	9
	Remy Martin VSOP	12
	Zacapa 23y	12
S	Laphroaig 10y	12
>	Talisker 10y	11
X	Glenmorangie 10y	10
S	Balvenie 12y	12



S Y	All our lemonades are home-made	
Z	Passion Fruit Lemonade	4,5
~	Elderflower Lemonade	4,5
_	Classic Lemonade	4,5
0 F T	Regular / Diet / Zero Coca Cola	3,9
S 0	Tonic / Soda Water	3,5
	Ginger Beer	3,5
	Sparkling / Still Water	1
S T	The Cure Pear, bergamotto, cinnamon syrup, ginger beer	7.5
C K T A	Giza Hibiscus, rose syrup, lemon, aquafaba	7.5
0 W	Amber sour Ceylon infusion, Raspberry, lemon, aquafaba	7.5
	Breeze Coast Strawberry, lime, rose syrup, soda	7.5

ш	All Juices are freshly squeezed each day	
ິງ — ກ	Fresh Apple	5
_	Fresh Carrot	5
S T	Cold Pressed Orange juice	5
ж Е	Mixed Juice Apple / Carrot / Orange / Ginger	5
_	Fresh Ginger shot	2
	Fresh Sunrise shot Apple, Carrot, Ginger	2
E S	Green light Cucumber, spinach, spirulina, banana	7
_ H _ D	Yellow Submarine Banana, turmeric, cinnamon, ginger, oat milk, honey	7
S S	Purple Rain Acai, Blueberry, banana, oat milk, honey, lemon juice	7
	Nutty Nomad Homemade peanut butter, pekmez, banana, oat milk, cocoa	7
	Additinoal Protein Shot	1,5

^{*}Smoothies and Fresh Juices are only available until 04:00 pm.



ш	Espresso	3,2
<u>н</u>	Turkish Coffee	3,8
0 F	Americano	3,7
C	Macchiato	3,5
	Cortado	3,5
	Moccha	4,5
	Hot Chocolate	4,3
	Flat White	4,1
	Latte	4,1
	Cappuccino	4,1
	Turmeric Latte	4,1
	Chai Latte	4,1
	Matcha Latte	4,2
	Switch to Oat Milk	50p
4	English Breakfast - Kandula Tea	3,55
I	Earl grey - Kandula Tea	3,55
	Chamomile Rose - Kandula Tea	3,55
	Red Berries - Kandula Tea	3,55
	Fresh Mint	3,55
	Fresh Lemon & Ginger	3,55